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Grand Aggregate

Distinguished Place Name
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Leonid Kurtich
Scott Jacobs
James G Tate
Frederick Haag
Frank J Gill Jr
Thomas Lowry
Matthew Scheetz
David Gorzsas
John Butterworth
Scott Lendino
Scott R Anderson
Charles Joseph Fulmer IlI
Hays Raab

Jim Orille

Ronald Siliani
William P. Livore
Don Abel
Andrew LeClair
John Yankowski
Jeff Karchner
David Twait

Mike Knutson
Robert Pestridge
David Canfield
Marie Gill

Eric Voros
Angelo Tufaro
Nathaniel Brown
David J. Stitz

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Total EIC Points EIC Achievement Pin
94-1 96-3 99-3 197-9 486-16 Gold
90-0 97-0 99-6 199-12 485-18 Gold
94-0 100-7 96-2 194-6 484-15 10 Point Leg Gold
91-0 98-2 99-4 195-6 483-12 Gold
88-0 94-5 97-2 196-8 475-15 8 Point Leg Silver
91-1 94-2 93-2 195-6 473-11 6 Point Leg Silver
93-1 94-3 92-0 194-5 473-9 6 Point Leg Silver
91-3 98-5 98-0 185-5 472-13 Silver
93-0 96-3 94-1 189-4 472-8 Silver
93-1 96-0 91-0 189-3 469-4 Silver
90-2 93-0 99-5 186-3 468-10 Silver
94-1 92-0 91-0 191-4 468-5 Silver
93-1 97-3 89-0 189-1 468-5 Silver
91-1 90-0 94-0 193-1 468-2 Silver
92-3 99-4 79-1 197-11 467-19 Silver
84-0 96-1 94-2 193-12 467-15 Silver
88-0 94-4 97-2 188-5 467-11 Silver
88-1 97-3 94-2 188-4 467-10 Silver
88-0 97-0 92-2 190-4 467-6 Silver
75-0 98-4 99-1 194-6 466-11 Silver
82-0 95-1 97-2 192-3 466-6 Silver
84-0 96-0 100-4 186-2 466-6 Silver
89-1 94-0 89-2 192-4 464-7 Bronze
91-1 98-2 97-3 176-5 462-11 Bronze
91-2 96-2 99-3 176-2 462-9 Bronze
93-0 99-4 95-2 175-3 462-9 Bronze
84-0 99-6 85-1 190-3 458-10 Bronze
90-0 95-4 96-0 177-3 458-7 Bronze
83-0 89-1 98-2 186-4 456-7 Bronze
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Kenneth W. Stein
Bill K. Ream

Kevin Umbreit
Michael Tursi
Sean Prosser
Jessica Peoples
J.Eric Stein

Darrin Montagna
Amit Bhagwat
Steve Palmieri
David R. O'Donnell
Michael J. Ramirez
Kevin Kornfield
Joseph D Guarinello
Robert F. McNeill
Greg Alcorn

Roy Leidy

Elliott L. King

86-1
72-0
87-1
86-1
91-0
94-2
76-0
85-0
92-0
62-0
85-1
78-0
86-0
85-0
79-0
80-0
94-1
73-0

38 non-distinguished competitors

9 distinguished competitors

Results are not official until verified by the CMP or appropriate service branch

Thank You all for coming out.
Congrats to the winners.

97-1
97-4
97-1
86-0
94-2
92-0
93-0
86-0
87-2
97-4
92-0
87-1
79-0
92-1
81-2
86-0
99-4
24-0

86-0
95-2
92-0
93-1
78-0
85-0
94-0
89-0
93-3
96-2
85-0
85-0
90-1
85-0
94-2
84-1
0-0
84-1

187-0
190-6
178-3
187-4
189-3
180-2
186-4
188-6
174-2
190-7
182-3
188-1
181-0
171-4
175-1
178-2
190-6
16-0

456-2
454-12
454-5
452-6
452-5
451-4
449-4
448-6
446-7
445-13
444-4
438-2
436-1
433-5
429-5
428-3
383-11
197-1

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
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